Position

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Senior Library Technician

Library Technician

Part-Time Instructor

Library Systems Technician

Part-Time Instructor

Library Technician

Library Technician

Non-Credit Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Department

GJCC-Library

GJCC-Library

GJCC-Library

GJCC-Library

GJCC-Library

GJCC-Library

GJCC-Library

GJCC-Library

GJCC-Library

GJCC-Library

GJCC-Library

GJCC-Library

GJCC-Library

GJCC-Library

Total Wages

$127,889

$91,626

$56,576

$51,470

$51,011

$19,947

$19,518

$16,935

$15,965

$15,703

$13,408

$10,439

$5,160

$3,048

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,906

$24,101

$36,863

$21,958

$6,996

$10,148

$2,207

$9,535

$1,400

$1,986

$1,643

$1,355

$0

$306



